. 2024 UIL Region 1V-6A Boys Golf Championshi

. Round 2 Leaderboard EDLF

2024 UIL Region IV-6A Boys Championships-Teams

Total
Team ToPar | R1 | R2 | Total Details
Gross

P& Austin Westlake -15 | 280 281 Region IV-6A Champion & State Qualifier
Austin Westlake

2 ﬁr Aus.tin Lake T_raViS -8 288 280 568 Region IV-6A Runner-up & State Qualifier
Austin Lake Travis

3 % San Antonio Johnson 1 +2 284 204 578 Region IV-6A Third Place & State Qualifier
San Antonio Johnson 1

4 Rg Round Rock +19 300 295 595
Round Rock

5 W Austin Vandegrift +28 314 290 604
Austin Vandegrift

6 @ Schertz Samuel Clemens +44 313 307 620
Schertz Samuel Clemens

7 %San Antqnio Johnson 2 +53 314 315 629
San Antonio Johnson 2

8 ’fﬁ’ig New Braunfels +63 319 320 639
New Braunfels

9 W Harlingen High +71 327 320 647
Harlingen High

10 j@ Northside O'Connor +80 339 317 656

eantaErs Northside O'Connor

11 @ Laredo Alexander +81 341 316 657
Laredo Alexander
Del Rio

12 m oo +88 332 332 664

13 | s Los Fresnos +100 335 341 676
Los Fresnos

14 North;ide Brennan +105 338 343 681
Northside Brennan
La Joya 135

15 v. LaJoya + 361 350 711

@5‘ Pharr-San Juan-Alamo +162 378 360 738

seans  Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

16


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10492218244948076378?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369456
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160336369458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717160302815020
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2024 UIL Region IV-6A Boys Golf Championships - Medalists

Total
Gross Gross
1 -7 68 69 137

w Grant Yerger

Austin Westlake

Region 1V-6A Champion

Blake Burt ) i i L
o B Dlake Burt 5 69 70 139 Region IV-6A Runner-up
3 OB Jackson Hymer 5 | 68 71 139 Region IV-6A Third Place
San Antonio Johnson 1
Bennett Kuhns ;
& ﬁr Austin Lake Travis > o8 71 199
5 |y JaxonBandelier -5 69 70 139 State Qualifier
Austin Vandegrift
6 [Rg Ben Montreuil -4 71 69 140 State Qualifier
Round Rock
T7 w Sterling Hurd 3 71 70 141
Austin Westlake
Isaac Diaz i -
7 &P lsaac 3 71 70 141 State Qualifier
T9 @i@ Shiv Parmar -1 72 71 143
s Schertz Samuel Clemens
Luke Nolan g
1 .&T Austin Lake Travis & o6 143
Ethan Dufresne E
B ﬂr Austin Lake Travis 2 72 144
Elijah Galvan 1
vz ﬁr Austin Lake Travis ¥ “ 71 145
T12 @ Trent Mierl +1 72 73 145
Austin Anderson
T14 @ Alex Kolodziejski +2 73 73 146
s Schertz Samuel Clemens
T14 W Whit Bartlett 42 74 72 146

Austin Westlake

T14 ﬂr Mackey Beckett +2 74 | 72 146

Austin Lake Travis

T14 g Preston Hiller 42 72 74 146
% San Antonio Johnson 1

T18 ~K@Aadi Parmar +4 72 | 78 148

wanes Schertz Samuel Clemens

T18 % Luke Beckman w7177 148
San Antonio Johnson 1


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10492218263335905117?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503167
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503172
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503171
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057630
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T18

T18

T22

T22

T22

T22

26

T27

T27

T27

T30

T30

32

T33

T33

35

T36

T36

T36

T36

T40

T40

ﬁ! Cole MacMillan
Round Rock

@ Eric Zuniga
Edinburg North

Jonathan Kim
Round Rock Westwood

W Adam Villanueva

Austin Westlake

*& Cameron Villarreal
% San Antonio Johnson 1

’ Brody Holmlund
Round Rock Stony Point

’E’\Lg Hayden Hendricks

New Braunfels

W Danny Macias
Austin Westlake

ﬁ Jett Leard
% San Antonio Johnson 1

ﬁ? Ryan Combs
Round Rock

W Carter Blackwell
Austin Vandegrift

Christian Cisneros-Hernandez
Northside Brennan

| Gavin Hymer
% San Antonio Johnson 2

@ Mateo Tamez
eantaErs Northside O'Connor

ﬁ Nathan Sujatno

San Antonio Reagan

AJ Rincones
Harlingen High

‘0, Veer Sabhikhi
Austin Vandegrift

SR Collin Hernandez
% San Antonio Johnson 2

ﬁz Adyn Meredith
Round Rock

Diego Gomez
Los Fresnos

Riley Yount

pantaErs Northside O'Connor

Connor Cartledge
Harlingen High

Round 2 Leaderboard
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464909948730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464909948729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464909948731
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503174
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503168
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612105

. 2024 UIL Region 1V-6A Boys Golf Championshi

. Round 2 Leaderboard
Ta0 f Gage Gurule +18 76 81 157
Northside Health Careers
T43 | wg( Jackson Bade A4 81 77 158
B New Braunfels
T43 Greg Salinas +14 81 77 158
“"  Laredo Alexander
145 SR Payton Hiller 5 82 77 159
San Antonio Johnson 2
T45 W Miles Kritzer +15 84 75 159
Austin Vandegrift
T47 ‘o, Drew McSpadden +16 84 76 160
Austin Vandegrift
T47 | Krish Bhakia <6 81 79 160
Harlingen High
T47 BF 'L-SVLBe’lne“ +16 78 82 160
s Fresnos
50 B Gabe Lomas A7 79 82 161
San Antonio Johnson 2
51 Rg 7::2;3 E:;(on +18 85 77 162
~¢ JD Varni 1
52 }E\g New Braunfels +19 8 8 163
53 Joaquin Pompa +21 85 80 165
" Laredo Alexander
T54 SR Jackson Gaither ) 82 84 166
% San Antonio Johnson 2
T54 4Lz James Chambon w22 86 80 166
™ Northside Brandeis
T56 4@ Ben Gerber 23 8 79 167
rantaERs Northside O'Connor
T56 Gianni Allamillo +23 85 82 167
Northside Brennan
T56 ’E’\Lg Elijah Blanchett +23 86 81 167
New Braunfels
~¢{ |saac Leach
T59 lﬁg New Braunfels +ad 83 8 168
T59 @@ l[\)/Ij;IgoPena +24 83 85 168
1
Tt 3§ Fdurado Landois +25 91 78 169
Te1 % Zack Nittler +25 84 85 169
Weslaco High
Tes  Mg¢ Catcher Kyle +26 83 87 170

New Braunfels


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464909948728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503165
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503166
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612093
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057624

2024 UIL Region IV-6A Boys Golf Championshi
OiL

T63

T63

T63

T63

68

T69

T69

71

T72

T72

T74

T74

76

77

T78

178

80

81

82

T83

T83

T85

Brandon Urdiales
Laredo Alexander

Bj

Ruben Gutierrez
Laredo Alexander

&

&

Paul Mercado
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

@
]
et
3=

Bryan Sandoval
Edinburg

Nick Luna
Weslaco High

&

Sebastian Valencia
" Laredo Alexander

Avery Ramirez
Northside Brennan

’ Brent McNew
La Joya

,' Eddie Garcia
La Joya

Patricio Garza
Harlingen High

48 Diego Limon
pantaErs Northside O'Connor

@ﬁ Juan Pablo Cortez
Del Rio

Jay Gomez
Los Fresnos

@@ Andrew Klinck
Del Rio

‘v Michael Gonzalez
Harlingen High

b Marco Garza

Los Fresnos

@ﬁ Julian Fernandez
Del Rio

@ Adrian Barger

wenes Schertz Samuel Clemens

Adrian Rodriguez
Eagle Pass

Isaac Dominguez
seans  Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

Cole Bedford

New Braunfels

gl
% Marcelo Luna
o Laredo United

Round 2 Leaderboard
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170
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175

178

178

179

180

181

181

182

183

185

187

187
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612109
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612097

L. 2024 UIL Region IV-6A Boys Golf Championshi

il

T85 - % Anthqny Rivera
Northside Warren

87 W Joseph Villarreal
seans  Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

88 Wi Alejandro Rodriguez
seans  Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

Diego Lopez
89 ' La Joya

90 Brayden Garza

Northside Brennan

91 b Dante Delgado

Los Fresnos

92 Noah Tamez

Northside Brennan

Diego Chavez
93 ’ La Joya

94 @ Dustyn Sandoval

seaks  Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

WD @,o Gabriel Limon

pantaErs Northside O'Connor

NS @ Zach Travis

wncens Schertz Samuel Clemens

Round 2 Leaderboard

+44

+45

+48

+49

+50

+57

+59

+63

+76

94

99

96

97

97

101

93

102

124

94

90

96

96

97

100

110

105

96

188

189

192

193

194

201

203

207

220


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465010612100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464977057644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717465044166547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10512717464943503191
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